High Commission of India Kuala Lumpur

Declaration of Results- Request for Proposal (RFP) for the Outsourcing of Consular, Passport and Visa (CPV) Services at High Commission of India, Kuala Lumpur

Reference:- Request for Proposal (RFP) for the Outsourcing of Consular, Passport and Visa (CPV) Services at High Commission of India, Kuala Lumpur Tender No. KUA/ A/551/01/2025 dated 05 February, 2025.

2. The competent authority has approved the award of the contract for outsourcing of Consular, Passport and Visa services at High Commission of India, Kuala Lumpur to M/s IVS Global Services Private Ltd. (IVS Global).

Date:-28.3.2025

Place:- Kuala Lumpur

•••••